Page 1 of 2
Garage Light
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
54
WATT
IN
STALLATIO
N
EASY
N
O
 B
UL
B SOCKET NEED
ED
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 744 Rev: 06/27/23
Features
•	 4 adjustable LED panels. Each panel can adjust to 0-90°
•	 Daisy-chain linkable design
•	 On/Off switch with plug
•	 No bulb socket required. Installed anywhere light is needed
•	 CRI: 83
•	 CCT: 5000K
Construction
•	 Aluminum heatsink
•	 Plastic housing
•	 PC lens
Listings
•	 ETL Listed
Warranty
•	 1 year standard
Specifications GL-054UB50
NOMINAL WATTAGE (W) 54
DELIVERED  LUMENS (LM) 5400
EFFICACY ( LM/W) ≥100
CRI 83
CCT (K) 5000K
L70 LIFETIME ( HRS) 20,000Hrs
VOLTAGE 120V
POWER FACTOR ≥ 0.9
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -4 - 104°F (-20~40°C)
LISTINGS ETL Listed
ENVIRONMENT Damp
WARRANTY 1 Years
Ordering Information
FAMILY - WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR CCT DEDICATED
GL = Garage Light 054 = 54W U = 120V B = Black 50 = 5000K
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
109540 GL-054UB50
PRELIM
IN
ARY
Page 2 of 2
Garage Light
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
54
WATT
IN
STALLATIO
N
EASY
N
O
 B
UL
B SOCKET NEED
ED
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 744 Rev: 06/27/23
Dimensions
12.83”
3.42”
5”
12.83”Ø2.7”
3.85”
0.55”